
S.NO
NAME  OF  

FACULTY
DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Richa Singh Demonstrator 01.04.2025 Tuesday 8-9AM PH-1.22(SDL)

Psychomimetic drugs

2 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 02.04.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.22(SGL)

CNS stimulants & Cognition enhancers

3 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 03.04.2025 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.19(SGL)

Sedative & Hypnotics

4 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 05.04.2025 Saturday 10-11AM PH-1.37(SGL)

Anterior Tituitary hormones

5 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 07.04.2025 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.19(SGl)

Anti-Depressants

6 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 09.04.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.36(L)

Insulin & Insulin Analogs

7 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 11.04.2025 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.36(SGl)

Anti-diabetic drugs

8 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 12.04.2025 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.36(SGl)

Anti-diabetic drugs

9 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 16.04.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.36(SGL)

Thyroid hormones & thyroid inhibitors

10 Dr.Salman Demonstrator 19.04.2025 Saturday 8-9AM Plasma expanders

11 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 19.04.2025 Saturday 11-12PM

12-1PM

VI with G.Medicine

PH-1.36(SGL)

Thyroid hormones & thyroid inhbitors

12 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 21.04.2025 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.38(L)

Corticosteroids
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13 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 23.04.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.36(L)

Hormones & drugs affecting calcium balance

14 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 24.04.2025 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.39(SGl)

Estrogen & Progesterone

15 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 25.04.2025 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.36(L)

Hormones & drugs affecting calcium balance

16 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 26.04.2025 Saturday 11-1PM VI with G.Medicine

PH-1.39(SGl)

Estrogen & Progesterone

17 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 28.04.2025 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.40(SGL)

Androgens & treatmentof erectile dysfunction

18 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 30.04.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.39(SGL)

Contraceptives


